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Haus Folluhorn - Jesuitenweg 30, 3902 Glis

Objekt:

Etage:

Zimmer:

NGF:

BGF:

Loggia:

Keller:

Nettomiete / Monat:
Akonto NK/Monat:
Einstellplatz/Monat:

2-211

2. Obergeschoss

3.5

67.96 m?

78.79m?

16.12 m?

% 3.5m?

CHF 1100.-

CHF 125.-

CHF 120.- (optional)

Vermietung:

Eyer Immobilien GmbH, Gliserallee 108, 3902 Glis
T:+41 (0)27 921 11 00, info@eyer-immobilien.ch, www.eyer-immobilien.ch
Anderungen vorbehalten. Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr. Stand 12.2020
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